DAE-BRNS Theme Meeting on Ultrafast Science 2017 (UFS-2017)
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NRC Hostel Accommodation for Girls
	S. No.
	Room #


	Name of the student
	Name of the University
	Contact & mail id

	1.
	01
	Ms. Sharmistha Das

Ms. P.S. Aparna
	IIT,Bombay
IIT,Bombay


	sharmisthadass93@gmail.com

09703039937

	2.


	02
	 Ms. Geeta Sharma

Ms. Astha Singh


	IIT ,Bombay
IIT,Bombay
	geetabasotia@gmail.com

08586808190 

asthasingh.shama@gmail.com

09167841450

Parinda@iitb.ac.in
09177014526, 08885545151

	3.
	03
	Ms. Nikita Vashishta

Ms. Nikita Porwal


	NPL Delhi
IIT ,KGP
	maheshk1102@gmail.com
pkdatta@phy.iitkgp.ernet.in

07872684174

	4.
	04
	Ms. Manobina Karmakar

Ms. Chhavi Sharma

	IIT ,KGP

CSIR NPL
	pkdatta@phy.iitkgp.ernet.in
07384932603, 09126797975
chhavi6460@gmail.com, chhavi.sharma@nplindia.org
9718714253

	5.
	05
	Ms. Irfana N. Ansari

Ms. Pranitha Shankar


	IIT, Bombay
RRI Bangalore

	Irfana.neyaz@gmail.com

8879039118
pranitha@rri.res.in

Reji@rri.res.in

09483002005

	6
	06
	Ms. Nancy Verma
	RRI Bangalore
	07892457255

nancy@rri.res.in


Faculty Accommodation
	S. No.
	Room #


	Name of the student
	Name of the University
	Contact & mail id

	1.
	01
	 Dr. G.K. Podagatlapalli / Mr. Rajat (student) 

 
	Gitam University 


	 08374311009

	2.
	02
	Mr. Deepak / Dr. Bavane 
	LASTEC
	deepakkumar@lastec.drdo.in
011-23907435

09423185872 (Dr. Bavane)

	3.
	03.
	
	
	


